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Puchar Silesia 2024
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Najlepsza zawodniczka za 2 starty wg. FINA

Dziewcząt, 10 lat i młodsi

1.  TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 563 2
2.  LEGIERSKA Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 484 2

WYSOGLĄD Karolina 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 484 2
4.  NIEDBAŁKA Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 477 2
5.  LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 473 2
6.  PODLACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 426 2
7.  FAGASIŃSKA Natalia 14 KTP Iskra Konin 402 2
8.  BONK Maja 14 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 371 2
9.  WŁODARSKA Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 363 2

10.  WIECHA Małgorzata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 359 2
11.  CAŁUS Jagoda 14 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa346 2
12.  WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 345 2
13.  SURMA Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 338 2
14.  KEMPNY Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 335 2
15.  PAŚ Amelia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 334 2
16.  GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 331 2
17.  KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 312 2
18.  ZAMECZNIK Kaja 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 310 2
19.  JASZCZUK Lidia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 305 2
20.  GLAPIAK Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 295 2
21.  ŁOCHOWSKA Paula 15 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 278 2
22.  KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 276 2
23.  KARASZ Aleksandra 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 263 2
24.  PIETRZAK Zofia 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 260 2
25.  KIEROT Agnieszka 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 252 2
26.  DEREJCZYK Zuzanna 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 221 2
27.  BOGDANOWICZ Zoya 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 216 2
28.  HERMAN Pola 15 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 210 2
29.  CZAPNIK Amelia 15 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 186 2
30.  NIEWIADOMSKA Lena 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 171 2
31.  ROGOWICZ Marta 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 170 2
32.  KOWALSKA Matylda 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 146 2
33.  DOMARADZKA Zosia 15 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 140 2
34.  MAZUR Kornelia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 138 2
35.  FILIP Antonina 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 136 2
36.  BARAN Melania 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 82 2
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Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat

1.  RESIUŁA Weronika 12 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 970 2
2.  SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 884 2
3.  BARTNICZAK Julia 12 MOSM Tychy 879 2
4.  RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 859 2
5.  ŻŁOBIŃSKA Alicja 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 803 2
6.  LASOK Wiktoria 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 782 2
7.  ADAMIOK Martyna 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 734 2
8.  CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 712 2
9.  BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 701 2

10.  GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 696 2
11.  ZIĘBA Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 680 2
12.  MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 671 2
13.  KRAKOWIAN Anna 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 663 2
14.  BIADAŁA Nina 12 MOSM Tychy 642 2
15.  GUSTOWSKA Maja 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 640 2
16.  PECOLD Julia 13 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 623 2

PROCZ Dominika 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 623 2
18.  DOLECKA Maria 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 606 2
19.  MAZURKIEWICZ Blanka 12 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa593 2
20.  BODA Natalia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 581 2
21.  WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 580 2
22.  KOSZ Anna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 578 2
23.  SZYMANEK Maja 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 575 2
24.  BARAN Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 574 2
25.  SOLIANYK Arina 13 MOSM Tychy 567 2
26.  SZYSZKA Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 565 2
27.  KARKOWSKA Julia 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 562 2
28.  SWAT Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 545 2
29.  DOBRASZ Magdalena 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 544 2
30.  PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 528 2
31.  MSTOWSKA Matylda 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 522 2
32.  PAŁKA Amelia 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 512 2
33.  DEJER Alicja 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 505 2
34.  PETROL Naomi 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 504 2
35.  KATAN Matylda 12 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 502 2
36.  CHODUN Kinga 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 494 2
37.  WOŹNIAK Iga 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 492 2
38.  AUGUSTYN Małgorzata 12 MOSM Tychy 490 2
39.  BYSTRY Ewelina 12 MKS MOS Katowice 478 2
40.  DWÓRZNIK Lena 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 466 2
41.  WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 455 2
42.  GIERLA Sara 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 451 2
43.  NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 449 2
44.  SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 431 2
45.  MAŁYSZEK Alicja 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 416 2
46.  KOKOT Anna 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 412 2
47.  JANICKA Julia 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 408 2
48.  STACHOŃ Karolina 12 MOSM Tychy 407 2
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49.  KRYTA Hanna 12 MKS MOS Katowice 382 2
50.  WRZEŚNIAK Barbara 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 377 2

KALISZ Kinga 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 377 2
52.  FRANCKE Zuzanna 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 367 2
53.  KROPACZ Maja 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 364 2
54.  KUBIAK Zuzanna 12 MOSM Tychy 363 2
55.  ŻYMEŁKA Antonina 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 356 2
56.  WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 340 2
57.  ZALCMAN-ZIORA Emilia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 339 2
58.  ISKAT Julia 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 333 2
59.  OWCZAREK Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 330 2
60.  TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 319 2
61.  KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 311 2
62.  KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 310 2
63.  SZCZYPKA Zofia 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 307 2
64.  MITER Milena 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 295 2
65.  GOŁEK Martyna 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 291 2
66.  MUSIK Maja 13 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 290 2
67.  SYDOW Lena 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 279 2
68.  KOZŁOWSKA Hanna 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 268 2
69.  ZIAJSKA Liliana 12 MKS MOS Katowice 259 2
70.  RĘKAWEK Alicja 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 254 2
71.  KASPRZAK Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 241 2
72.  KOZYRA Agata 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 206 2

  WOLIŃSKA Nikola 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 103 1

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  OSADNIK Emilia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1147 2
2.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1066 2
3.  KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1017 2
4.  RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1005 2
5.  DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 972 2
6.  JANIA Hanna 10 UKS Victoria Kozy 955 2
7.  FITAŁ Karolina 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 948 2
8.  BOMBA Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 941 2
9.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 939 2

10.  KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 934 2
11.  RUGAŁA Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 927 2
12.  PUK Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 920 2
13.  ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 908 2
14.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 907 2
15.  SZAREK Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 899 2
16.  BYSIEC Jagoda 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu882 2
17.  ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 875 2
18.  WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 874 2
19.  OGÓREK Zofia 10 KS Piątka Chorzów 857 2
20.  RYCHTER Zofia 10 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 853 2
21.  JURECZKA Alicja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu851 2
22.  CZENCZEK Emilia 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 850 2
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23.  WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 845 2
24.  JULIA Jagieło 10 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 836 2
25.  JĘDRASZAK Hanna 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 825 2
26.  GIELZA Emilia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 818 2
27.  RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 808 2
28.  MAIK Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 800 2
29.  GRABARCZYK Amelia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 799 2
30.  LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 796 2
31.  KULKA Milena 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 792 2
32.  MORGAŃSKA Marta 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 785 2
33.  ZIELIŃSKA Nadia 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 784 2
34.  PIANKA Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 775 2
35.  PODUSZYŃSKA Hanna 10 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 772 2
36.  BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 765 2
37.  PIĄTEK Maja 10 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 763 2
38.  OGIŃSKA Lena 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 753 2
39.  PROCHERA Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 752 2
40.  SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 734 2
41.  SZYBISTY Karolina 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 727 2
42.  OGIŃSKA Laura 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 713 2
43.  KISZKA Milena 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 707 2
44.  KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 696 2
45.  MAKOWSKA Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 695 2
46.  SKÓRKA Kamila 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 689 2
47.  MROWIEC Julia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 687 2
48.  CUNNINGHAM Hanna 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 685 2
49.  WÓJCIK Maja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu684 2
50.  DOMARADZKA Lena 11 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 680 2
51.  FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 677 2
52.  JĘDRYSZEK Milena 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 675 2
53.  CZAJOR Alicja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 664 2

LEDNIOWSKA Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 664 2
55.  NOSOL Joanna 10 KS Victoria Zawiercie 663 2
56.  WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 661 2
57.  KOSTKA Magdalena 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 660 2
58.  FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 641 2
59.  FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 637 2

BOCHNAK Zuzanna 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 637 2
61.  ROGOWIEC Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 632 2
62.  LEGIERSKA Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 613 2
63.  ZASADA Lena 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 611 2
64.  BOCHENEK Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 610 2
65.  CHMIELEWSKA Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 609 2
66.  CEMBRZYŃSKA Jagoda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 600 2
67.  WITOŃ Milena 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 577 2
68.  FROŃ Kinga 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 562 2
69.  JAREK Lena 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 561 2
70.  MIROCHA Kinga 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 560 2
71.  LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 555 2

PIETRUSZKA Julia 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 555 2
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73.  PACURA Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 554 2
74.  DZIEDZIC Laura 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 552 2
75.  DŹWIGULSKA Lena 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu531 2
76.  JANUS Oliwia 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 530 2
77.  WIERZBICKA Anita 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 525 2
78.  STRASZAK Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 518 2
79.  RZESZUTEK Weronika 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 494 2
80.  KHOTYNSKA Veronika 10 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 489 2
81.  SUŁKOWSKA Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 484 2
82.  ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 476 2
83.  TOMCZYK Oliwia 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 456 2
84.  JANECZEK Kamila 10 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa455 2
85.  WYSYPOŁ Wiktoria 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 447 2
86.  RUPNICKA Maja 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 437 2
87.  KOLANKO Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 427 2
88.  PIECZONKA Maja 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 346 2
89.  HOŁODNIUK Konstancja 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 341 2
90.  ŻELASKO Julia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 323 2

Dziewcząt, 15 - 16 lat

1.  JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1213 2
2.  LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1177 2
3.  FERSZT Kornelia 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1160 2
4.  ZIĘTEK Julia 09 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1122 2
5.  MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1119 2
6.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1104 2
7.  JAŚKOWSKA Julia 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1063 2
8.  JANICKA Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1059 2
9.  ŚLĘCZEK Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1057 2

10.  KUPCZYK Natasza 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1056 2
11.  RĄCZKA Weronika 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1032 2
12.  FARTUSZYŃSKA Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1021 2
13.  BAŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1017 2
14.  OKOŃ Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1015 2
15.  CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1012 2
16.  MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1010 2
17.  MAIK Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1002 2
18.  MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1001 2
19.  FRĄSZCZAK Antonina 08 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 990 2
20.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 988 2
21.  DUDA Katarzyna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 987 2
22.  CIUPA Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 962 2
23.  BILIŃSKA Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 958 2
24.  RŻANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Dębica 956 2
25.  ŻYCHOŃ Tatiana 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 955 2
26.  JANIA Alicja 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 895 2
27.  BRODA Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 889 2
28.  BAŁOZ Laura 09 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 883 2
29.  ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 864 2
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30.  SZEBESTIK Paulina 08 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 859 2
31.  GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 857 2

OŚLAK Julia 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 857 2
33.  NAWARA Oliwia 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 841 2
34.  KURZYWILK Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 810 2

SZYMAŃSKA Lena 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 810 2
36.  JAŚNIECKA Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 758 2
37.  CHOWANIEC Karolina 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 752 2
38.  ZWIERZYNA Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 751 2
39.  KĘPSKA Michalina 08 KP Orlik Przeworsk 735 2
40.  RAJKOWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 731 2
41.  NOWAK Vanessa 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 727 2
42.  KACZMARZYK Julia 09 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 716 2
43.  WAWRZENIEC Julia 08 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 660 2
44.  HANDZLIK Hanna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 657 2
45.  BŁAŻOWSKA Martyna 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 650 2
46.  JANIC Zuzanna 08 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 633 2
47.  BARANOWSKA Maria 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu620 2
48.  ZASADA Ewa 08 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 528 2

  OCHKALENKO Nadia 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 494 1

Kobiet, Open

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1585 2
2.  MAIK Julia 03 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1573 2
3.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 AZS AWF Katowice 1550 2
4.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1395 2
5.  KOCJAN Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1333 2
6.  SZOPA Marta 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1270 2
7.  SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP Gryf Dębica 1255 2
8.  JAKUBCZYK Natalia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1213 2
9.  MACHNO Anna 07 KS Victoria Zawiercie 1186 2

10.  LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1177 2
11.  WIĘCEK Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 1162 2
12.  FERSZT Kornelia 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1160 2
13.  JAŚNIECKA Paulina 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1148 2
14.  CHŁĄD Zuzanna 06 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1147 2

OSADNIK Emilia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 1147 2
16.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1125 2
17.  LYSZCZYNA Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 1124 2
18.  ZIĘTEK Julia 09 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1122 2
19.  MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1119 2
20.  RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1113 2
21.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1104 2
22.  HAZUKA Dominika 07 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1081 2
23.  CYRAN Weronika 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1066 2
24.  JAŚKOWSKA Julia 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1063 2
25.  GAWLIK Jagoda 06 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1061 2
26.  JANICKA Katarzyna 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1059 2

PISKORSKA Marta 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1059 2
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28.  ŚLĘCZEK Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1057 2
29.  KUPCZYK Natasza 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1056 2
30.  POLOK Dominika 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1053 2
31.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1039 2
32.  RĄCZKA Weronika 09 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1032 2
33.  FARTUSZYŃSKA Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1021 2
34.  BAŃKOWSKA Wiktoria 08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1017 2

KOZUBOWSKA Paulina 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1017 2
36.  OKOŃ Anna 09 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1015 2
37.  DOLATA Julia 07 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 1012 2

CHOLEWA Zuzanna 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1012 2
39.  MALARZ Milena 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 1010 2
40.  DRABIK Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 1009 2
41.  RAJCA Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1005 2
42.  MAIK Victoria 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 1002 2
43.  MOTYKA Maja 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1001 2
44.  FRĄSZCZAK Antonina 08 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 990 2
45.  WŁODARCZYK Maja 08 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 988 2
46.  DUDA Katarzyna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 987 2
47.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP Sokół Rzeszów 981 2
48.  DĄBROWSKA Maja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 972 2
49.  RESIUŁA Weronika 12 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 970 2
50.  BIAŁOŻYT Dagmara 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 966 2
51.  CIUPA Ewelina 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 962 2
52.  BILIŃSKA Iga 09 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 958 2
53.  RŻANY Blanka 08 UKP Gryf Dębica 956 2
54.  ŻYCHOŃ Tatiana 08 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 955 2

JANIA Hanna 10 UKS Victoria Kozy 955 2
56.  FITAŁ Karolina 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 948 2
57.  BOMBA Julia 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 941 2
58.  KARWAJ Paulina 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 939 2
59.  KUŚNIERZ Antonina 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 934 2
60.  STACHURA Natalia 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 933 2
61.  RUGAŁA Hanna 11 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 927 2
62.  PUK Agata 10 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 920 2
63.  ŁAPA Daria 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 908 2
64.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Martyna 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 907 2
65.  SZAREK Nika 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 899 2
66.  JANIA Alicja 08 UKS Victoria Kozy 895 2
67.  LASZCZAK Aleksandra 07 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 891 2
68.  BRODA Natalia 08 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 889 2
69.  SKUBISZ Liliana 12 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 884 2
70.  BAŁOZ Laura 09 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 883 2
71.  BYSIEC Jagoda 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu882 2
72.  BARTNICZAK Julia 12 MOSM Tychy 879 2
73.  ULCZAK Faustyna 10 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 875 2
74.  WROTNIAK Wiktoria 10 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 874 2
75.  ŚWITOŃ Anna 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 864 2
76.  RĄCZKOWSKA Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 859 2

SZEBESTIK Paulina 08 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 859 2
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78.  OGÓREK Zofia 10 KS Piątka Chorzów 857 2
GRABOWSKA Patrycja 08 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 857 2
OŚLAK Julia 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 857 2

81.  RYCHTER Zofia 10 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 853 2
82.  JURECZKA Alicja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu851 2
83.  CZENCZEK Emilia 10 KP Sokół Rzeszów 850 2
84.  WYLEŻYK Natalia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 845 2
85.  NAWARA Oliwia 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 841 2
86.  JULIA Jagieło 10 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 836 2
87.  GONDZIK Oliwia 06 MKS MOS Katowice 832 2
88.  JĘDRASZAK Hanna 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 825 2
89.  GIELZA Emilia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 818 2
90.  KURZYWILK Michalina 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 810 2

SZYMAŃSKA Lena 08 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 810 2
92.  RÓZGA Nina 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 808 2
93.  ŻŁOBIŃSKA Alicja 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 803 2
94.  MAIK Maja 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 800 2
95.  GRABARCZYK Amelia 11 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 799 2
96.  LISZKA Aniela 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 796 2
97.  KULKA Milena 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 792 2
98.  SUCHAŃSKA Hanna 07 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 789 2
99.  MORGAŃSKA Marta 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 785 2

100.  ZIELIŃSKA Nadia 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 784 2
101.  LASOK Wiktoria 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 782 2
102.  PIANKA Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 775 2
103.  PODUSZYŃSKA Hanna 10 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 772 2
104.  BROŻEK Milena 10 MOSM Tychy 765 2
105.  PIĄTEK Maja 10 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 763 2
106.  JAŚNIECKA Emilia 09 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 758 2
107.  OGIŃSKA Lena 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 753 2
108.  CHOWANIEC Karolina 08 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 752 2

PROCHERA Maja 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 752 2
110.  ZWIERZYNA Jagna 08 MKS MOS Katowice 751 2
111.  KĘPSKA Michalina 08 KP Orlik Przeworsk 735 2
112.  ADAMIOK Martyna 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 734 2

SZYMANEK Klaudia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 734 2
114.  RAJKOWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 731 2
115.  SZYBISTY Karolina 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 727 2

NOWAK Vanessa 09 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 727 2
117.  KACZMARZYK Julia 09 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 716 2
118.  OGIŃSKA Laura 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 713 2
119.  CZUDEC Florentyna 12 KP Sokół Rzeszów 712 2
120.  KISZKA Milena 11 KP Sokół Rzeszów 707 2
121.  BLUKACZ Pola 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 701 2
122.  GOŹDZIEWSKA Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 696 2

KOLANOWSKA Zofia 11 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 696 2
124.  MAKOWSKA Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 695 2
125.  SKÓRKA Kamila 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 689 2
126.  MROWIEC Julia 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 687 2
127.  CUNNINGHAM Hanna 11 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 685 2
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128.  WÓJCIK Maja 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu684 2
129.  ZIĘBA Weronika 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 680 2

DOMARADZKA Lena 11 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 680 2
131.  PORADA Karolina 07 KP Orlik Przeworsk 677 2

FLOREK Aleksandra 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 677 2
133.  JĘDRYSZEK Milena 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 675 2
134.  MENET Maria 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 671 2
135.  CZAJOR Alicja 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 664 2

LEDNIOWSKA Katarzyna 11 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 664 2
137.  NOSOL Joanna 10 KS Victoria Zawiercie 663 2

KRAKOWIAN Anna 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 663 2
139.  WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 661 2
140.  KOSTKA Magdalena 11 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 660 2

WAWRZENIEC Julia 08 UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 660 2
142.  HANDZLIK Hanna 09 UKS Victoria Kozy 657 2
143.  BŁAŻOWSKA Martyna 09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 650 2
144.  BIADAŁA Nina 12 MOSM Tychy 642 2
145.  FUTRYK Natalia 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 641 2
146.  GUSTOWSKA Maja 12 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 640 2
147.  FILIPEK Małgorzata 11 MKS MOS Katowice 637 2

BOCHNAK Zuzanna 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 637 2
149.  JANIC Zuzanna 08 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 633 2
150.  ROGOWIEC Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 632 2
151.  PECOLD Julia 13 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 623 2

PROCZ Dominika 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 623 2
153.  BARANOWSKA Maria 08 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu620 2
154.  LEGIERSKA Nina 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 613 2
155.  ZASADA Lena 10 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 611 2
156.  BOCHENEK Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 610 2
157.  CHMIELEWSKA Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 609 2
158.  DOLECKA Maria 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 606 2
159.  CEMBRZYŃSKA Jagoda 11 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 600 2
160.  MAZURKIEWICZ Blanka 12 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa593 2
161.  BODA Natalia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 581 2
162.  WĘGRZYN Gaja 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 580 2
163.  KOSZ Anna 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 578 2
164.  WITOŃ Milena 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 577 2
165.  SZYMANEK Maja 12 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 575 2
166.  BARAN Zuzanna 12 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 574 2

BYLIŃSKA Natasza 07 KS Rekin Świebodzice 574 2
168.  SOLIANYK Arina 13 MOSM Tychy 567 2
169.  SZYSZKA Maja 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 565 2
170.  TYRNA Pola 15 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 563 2
171.  FROŃ Kinga 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 562 2

KARKOWSKA Julia 12 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 562 2
173.  JAREK Lena 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 561 2
174.  MIROCHA Kinga 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 560 2
175.  LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 555 2

PIETRUSZKA Julia 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 555 2
177.  PACURA Hanna 10 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 554 2
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178.  DZIEDZIC Laura 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 552 2
179.  KUJAWSKA Julia 07 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 546 2
180.  SWAT Lena 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 545 2
181.  DOBRASZ Magdalena 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 544 2
182.  DŹWIGULSKA Lena 11 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu531 2
183.  JANUS Oliwia 11 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 530 2
184.  PASZCZYŃSKA Pola 13 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 528 2

ZASADA Ewa 08 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 528 2
186.  WIERZBICKA Anita 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 525 2
187.  MSTOWSKA Matylda 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 522 2
188.  STRASZAK Wiktoria 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 518 2
189.  PAŁKA Amelia 13 KP Sokół Rzeszów 512 2
190.  DEJER Alicja 12 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 505 2
191.  PETROL Naomi 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 504 2
192.  KATAN Matylda 12 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 502 2
193.  MAZUR Nina 07 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 495 2
194.  CHODUN Kinga 12 Uks "Salmo Żory" 494 2

RZESZUTEK Weronika 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 494 2
196.  WOŹNIAK Iga 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 492 2
197.  AUGUSTYN Małgorzata 12 MOSM Tychy 490 2
198.  KHOTYNSKA Veronika 10 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 489 2
199.  LEGIERSKA Kaja 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 484 2

WYSOGLĄD Karolina 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 484 2
SUŁKOWSKA Martyna 11 UKS Junior Kluczbork 484 2

202.  BYSTRY Ewelina 12 MKS MOS Katowice 478 2
203.  NIEDBAŁKA Julia 14 UKS Victoria Kozy 477 2
204.  ŁOCHOWSKA Oliwia 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 476 2
205.  LOTKO Karolina 15 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 473 2
206.  DWÓRZNIK Lena 12 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 466 2
207.  TOMCZYK Oliwia 10 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 456 2
208.  WĄGROWSKA Maria 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 455 2

JANECZEK Kamila 10 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa455 2
210.  GIERLA Sara 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 451 2
211.  NAWROCKA Natasza 12 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 449 2
212.  WYSYPOŁ Wiktoria 11 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 447 2
213.  RUPNICKA Maja 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 437 2
214.  SZYMCZAK Anna 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 431 2
215.  KOLANKO Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 427 2
216.  PODLACKA Aleksandra 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 426 2
217.  MAŁYSZEK Alicja 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 416 2
218.  KOKOT Anna 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 412 2
219.  JANICKA Julia 12 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 408 2
220.  STACHOŃ Karolina 12 MOSM Tychy 407 2
221.  FAGASIŃSKA Natalia 14 KTP Iskra Konin 402 2
222.  KRYTA Hanna 12 MKS MOS Katowice 382 2
223.  WRZEŚNIAK Barbara 13 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 377 2

KALISZ Kinga 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 377 2
225.  BONK Maja 14 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 371 2
226.  FRANCKE Zuzanna 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 367 2
227.  KROPACZ Maja 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 364 2
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228.  KUBIAK Zuzanna 12 MOSM Tychy 363 2
WŁODARSKA Jagoda 14 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 363 2

230.  WIECHA Małgorzata 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 359 2
231.  ŻYMEŁKA Antonina 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 356 2
232.  PIECZONKA Maja 11 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 346 2

CAŁUS Jagoda 14 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Dwójeczka Częstochowa346 2
234.  WYSOGLĄD Emilia 14 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 345 2
235.  HOŁODNIUK Konstancja 11 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 341 2
236.  WALC Zofia 13 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 340 2
237.  ZALCMAN-ZIORA Emilia 13 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 339 2
238.  SURMA Lena 14 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 338 2
239.  KEMPNY Zofia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 335 2
240.  PAŚ Amelia 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 334 2
241.  ISKAT Julia 12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 333 2
242.  GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 331 2
243.  OWCZAREK Hanna 12 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 330 2
244.  ŻELASKO Julia 11 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 323 2
245.  TRAMER Agata 13 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 319 2
246.  KOPIEC Pola 14 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 312 2
247.  KARABOW Gabriela 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 311 2
248.  ZAMECZNIK Kaja 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 310 2

KOSSEK Paulina 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 310 2
250.  SZCZYPKA Zofia 13 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 307 2
251.  JASZCZUK Lidia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 305 2
252.  GLAPIAK Jagoda 14 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 295 2

MITER Milena 12 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 295 2
254.  GOŁEK Martyna 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 291 2
255.  MUSIK Maja 13 UKS Delfinek Częstochowa 290 2
256.  SYDOW Lena 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 279 2
257.  ŁOCHOWSKA Paula 15 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 278 2
258.  KARP Hanna 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 276 2
259.  KOZŁOWSKA Hanna 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 268 2
260.  KARASZ Aleksandra 14 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 263 2
261.  PIETRZAK Zofia 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 260 2
262.  ZIAJSKA Liliana 12 MKS MOS Katowice 259 2
263.  RĘKAWEK Alicja 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 254 2
264.  KIEROT Agnieszka 14 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 252 2
265.  KASPRZAK Emilia 12 UKS Junior Kluczbork 241 2
266.  DEREJCZYK Zuzanna 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 221 2
267.  BOGDANOWICZ Zoya 15 Uks "Salmo Żory" 216 2
268.  HERMAN Pola 15 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 210 2
269.  KOZYRA Agata 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 206 2
270.  CZAPNIK Amelia 15 Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 186 2
271.  NIEWIADOMSKA Lena 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 171 2
272.  ROGOWICZ Marta 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 170 2
273.  KOWALSKA Matylda 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 146 2
274.  DOMARADZKA Zosia 15 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 140 2
275.  MAZUR Kornelia 14 Uks "Salmo Żory" 138 2
276.  FILIP Antonina 14 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 136 2
277.  BARAN Melania 15 UKS ,,Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska" 82 2
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  OCHKALENKO Nadia 09 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 494 1
WOLIŃSKA Nikola 13 Uks "Salmo Żory" 103 1


